CAMPIONANDO

GIORNATA n.4 del 27/11/2021

Castelnuovo Garfagnana

Pieve San Paolo
Folgor Marlia

Ghiviborgo

Tau Calcio

Giovanissimi B GIR.B

San Filippo
Folgore Segromigno
Valle Di Ottavo
Academy Porcari

Atletico Lucca

Squadra

Tau Calcio
Atletico Lucca
Academy Porcari
Ghiviborgo
Pieve San Paolo
Valle Di Ottavo
Folgore Segromigno
Castelnuovo Garfagnana
Folgor Marlia

San Filippo

P G Vv

27 9 9
24 9 8
21 9 7
15 9 5
15 9 5
12 9 4
9 9 3
6 9 2
6 9 2
0 9 0

GF

111

46

71

109

34

31




